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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kennedy Behrens4012
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.500 8.9509.500 37.150
3 1 1 6 1 

1 

Allison Young4042
Cal Sports

9.450 9.100 9.3509.200 37.100
1 6 3 1 2 

2 

Anna Page4036
Cal Sports

9.100 9.050 9.2509.250 36.650
5T 7 2 2 3 

3 

Lauren Roeschlein4037
Cal Sports

9.300 9.350 9.0508.750 36.450
2 2 6 3 4 

4 

Katherine Clayton4022
Cal Sports

8.950 9.200 9.0009.100 36.250
11 3T 4 4T 5 

5 

Ayla Fung4027
Cal Sports

9.000 9.200 9.0008.900 36.100
7T 3T 5 4T 6 

6 

Sabrina Leto4034
Cal Sports

9.100 9.150 8.8508.200 35.300
5T 5 10 8 7 

7 

Shadae Kamal4033
Cal Sports

8.700 8.950 8.9008.650 35.200
12 8 7 7 8 

8 

Urvi Chaubal4004
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.600 8.5008.050 34.150
7T 9 11 10T 9 

9 

Elle Coe4023
Cal Sports

9.150 7.750 8.6508.350 33.900
4 12 9 9 10 

10 

Jessie Fu4005
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.000 8.0508.500 33.550
7T 10 8 12 11 

11 

Jayla Hall4046
Tricks Sacramento

9.000 7.950 8.5007.600 33.050
7T 11 12 10T 12 

12 
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